
PRICELIST

 
MASSIV

Eiken
Afmetingen	 200 x 90 x 77

220 x 90 x 77
240 x 90 x 77
260 x 90 x 77
280 x 90 x 77
300 x 90 x 77

*Maatwerk op aanvraag

BoxWorx | Industriestraat 50 | 2671CT Naaldwijk | The Netherlands | +31 174 26 8008 | 
info@boxworx.nl | www.boxworx.nl

Consumentenprijs

€ 2885
€ 2985
€ 3085
€ 3185
€ 3285
€ 3385


